
Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte

Classic Hot Chocolate

White Russian Coffee

Baileys Coffee

English Breakfast Tea

Speciality Tea

Oat / Soya / Coconut Milk

Syrups

£2.95

£3.20

£3.00

£3.20

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£7.50

£7.50

£3.00

£3.00

+£0.50

+£0.50

Hot drinks

Sundried Tomato, Pesto &

Mozzarella

Ham and Cheddar

Tuna Melt

£4.75

 

£4.75

£4.75

Toasted Paninis

Crisps

Cookies 

Pastries 

Tray Bakes

Cake Slices

Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam

£2.00

£2.25

£2.75

£3.00

£3.75

£4.50

Pastries, sweet & savoury treats

Orange, Mango & Apple

Fresh Fruit Smoothie of the day

£4.50

£4.75

Smoothies

Peach Bellini

Limoncello Spritz 

Aperol Spritz

Pink Gin Spritz

Bucks Fizz

Kir Royale

Espresso Martini

£6.50

£7.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

Cocktails

Iced coffee

Iced Americano

Iced Latte 

Iced Mocha

Iced Matcha

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

i360 Café Menu
@brightoni360official

Available to eat-in or takeaway 

Please ask for our wine, beer,
cider & spirits menu.

Soft drinks are
available in our fridges.


