# i360 Café Menu

## @brightoni360official

## Available to eat-in or takeaway



4.4		•	
Hot	dr	'n	KS

Espresso	£2.95
Double Espresso	£3.20
Macchiato	£3.00
Americano	£3.20
Flat White	£3.65
Latte	£3.65
Cappuccino	£3.65
Mocha	£3.75
Chai Latte	£3.75
Matcha Latte	£3.75
Classic Hot Chocolate	£3.75
White Russian Coffee	£7.50
Baileys Coffee	£7.50
English Breakfast Tea	£3.00
Speciality Tea	£3.00
Oat / Soya / Coconut Milk	+£0.50
Syrups	+£0.50
Iced coffee	
Iced Americano	£4.00
Iced Latte	£4.50
Iced Mocha	£4.50

_	
<b>Toasted</b>	
	Paninic
1043154	1 4111113

Sundried Tomato, Pesto &	£4.75
Mozzarella	
Ham and Cheddar	£4.75
Tuna Melt	£4.75

#### Pastries, sweet & savoury treats

Crisps	£2.00
Cookies	£2.25
Pastries	£2.75
Tray Bakes	£3.00
Cake Slices	£3.75
Scone, Clotted Cream & Jam	£4.50

#### Cocktails

Peach Bellini	£6.50
Limoncello Spritz	£7.00
Aperol Spritz	£8.50
Pink Gin Spritz	£8.50
Bucks Fizz	£8.50
Kir Royale	£8.50
Espresso Martini	£8.50

Soft drinks are available in our fridges.
Please ask for our wine, beer, cider & spirits menu.

### **Smoothies**

Iced Matcha

Orange, Mango & Apple	£4.50
Fresh Fruit Smoothie of the day	£4.75

£4.50